125C/600V
SuperLinx™125
HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE
Stranded Nickel Plated Copper
	CONSTRUCTION
Conductors
24 AWG - 10 AWG (600 Volt)
Stranded tinned copper

Consult factory for alternative conductor and stranding options.
Part No. Awg. Size
#
Strands
Final
O.D. (in)
Final
O.D. (mm)
Wgt.
(lbs/Mft)
Wgt.
(kg/km)
Min. Bend
Radius (in)
UL CSA
XDA24P007 24 7 0.086 2.18 3.97 5.91 0.69 3173 AWM I A/B FT-2
XDA22T007 22 7 0.091 2.31 4.82 7.17 0.73 3173 AWM I A/B FT-2
XDA20P007 20 7 0.099 2.51 6.44 9.58 0.79 3173 AWM I A/B FT-2
XDA18T016 18 16 0.107 2.72 8.62 12.83 0.86 3173 AWM I A/B FT-2
XDA18T007 18 7 0.108 2.74 8.64 12.86 0.86 3173 AWM I A/B FT-2
XDA16T026 16 26 0.117 2.97 12.06 17.94 0.94 3173 AWM I A/B FT-2
XDA14T041 14 41 0.132 3.35 17.38 25.87 1.06 3173 AWM I A/B FT-2
XDA12T065 12 65 0.149 3.78 25.76 38.33 1.19 3173 AWM I A/B FT-2
XDA10T105 10 105 0.172 4.37 38.94 57.94 1.38 3173 AWM I A/B FT-2
WIRE & CABLE
TM
For additional cable configurations not listed, check our Website (www.radix-wire.com) or contact Sales at salesinfo@radix-wire.com.